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COMPRESSORS

Hyundai Sonata IV (EF) 98- 2.0i-2.4i-2.5i-2.7i M/A  +  03/98- 9770138070 89194  A/A
Audi A4 (B8) 07- 2.7-3.0 TDI M/A  + 04/07-0312 8EO260805AS 89513  A/A
Hyundai IX35 (LM) 09- 2.0i M/A  + 10/13- 9770125601 890642 A/A
Hyundai Santa Fe (CM) 06- 2.2 CRDI M/A  +  06/10- 9770128700 890685 A/A
Ford Fiesta V (CBK) O1- 1.6 TDCI Mo+ 11/04- 1334194 890699 A/A
Nissan X-Trail (T31) 07- 2.5i M/A  + 01/07- 92600JG30A 890700 A/A
RADIATORS

VW-Transporter T5 (SG) 15- 2.0 TDI M/A  +-  04/15- 7E0121253D 606088 P/A
VW-Golf VII (5G, BA, BE) 12- 1.2 TSl M/A  +/- 09/12-  5Q0121251EA 606218 P/A
Audi A4 (B9) 15- 3.0 TDI A + 05/15- 8WOI21251M 606462 P/A
Audi A4 (BY) 15- 1.4-2.0TFSI-2.0TDI M/A  +  05/15- 8WO121251K 606463  P/A
Ford Transit (TTG) 13- 2.0 TDCl M/A  +/-  03/16- 2002228 606537 P/A  Yes
Audi A4 (B9) 15- 14-20TFSI-20TDI-HD M/A  +  05/15- 8WO121251L 606573 P/A
Audi A4 (BY) 15- S4,RS4,3.0TDI-HD  M/A +  05/15- 8WO121251H 606578  P/A
Mercedes C-Class (W205) 14- e S oSSy MIA +  02/14- 0995002103 627033 P/A
INTERIOR BLOWERS

Citroén C3 1 (A51) 09- 1.0i-1.2i-1.3i-1.4i-1.4-1.6 HDI  M/A  +/-  03/09- 6441 CR 87293  PIE
Citroén C3 1l (A51) 09- 1.0i-1.211.3-1.4i-1.41.6 HDI M/A  +  03/09- 6441CS 87294  PIE
Fiat 500 (312) 07- All M/A  +/- 09/09-09Mm 77365525 87301 P/E
Peugeot 3008 09- 1.2i-1.6i-1.6-2.0 HDI M/A  +/-  03/09- 6441 CP 87464  PIE
Renault Megane IV 15- 1.211.61-1.5 DCI - with rear AC~ M/A + 1ns- 27210 3243R 87504  P[E
Volvo FH 11 12- All M/A  +/- 0512 82349000 87751 P/E
HEATERS

Toyota Yaris (#P90) 05- 1.0i1.31-15-1.8-1.4D4D-LHD  M/A  +/-  08/05- 8710752060 707172  A/A
Honda Civic VIl (FN, FK) O5- 1.4i-1.8i-2.0i-2.2D-LHD M/A +- 09/05-  79110SM|G41 707173  A/A
Mitsubishi Space Star (AO_A) 12- 1.0i-1.2i - LHD M/IA  +]- 05/12- 7801A952 707183 P/A
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FAN CLUTCHES

Mercedes Actros MP4 11-
Man TG-S 07-

Man TG-M 0O5-

Scania G-P-R-Series 04-
Volvo FH Il 12-
FAN/BLADES

Peugeot Partner (M) 96-
TURBOCHARGERS
Fiat Ducato (244) 02-
Renault Master (Il) 98-
INTERCOOLERS

Volvo S-V60 10-
EVAPORATORS

Peugeot 307 (3) O0-

P/A=Plastic tanks/Brazed core

M=Manual

om471

D2066

D0836

DCI3 - EURO 6

540-750 BHP

1.8D-1.9D-2.0 HDI

2.8TD

2.8 DTI

2.5T-T4-T5-T6-D3-D4-D5

1.4i-1.6i-2.0i

A/A=Aluminum tanks/Brazed core

M/A=Manual Automatic

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A

+/-

+/-

+/-  0913-03/15

+

ALM=Plastic tanks/Mechanical core

S=Steel

o7/Mm-
09/07-
08/05-
08/04-

05/12-

11/98-

01/02-

07/98-

08/00-

470 200 0222

51 06630 0133

51 06630 0139
2038957

22075224

1250 E9

962143720

7701 044 612

31338476

6450 JA

86140

86163

86164

86166

86170

85950

93041

93274

961501

92302

P/E

SIA

SIA

AIA

AIA

P/E=Plastic components/Electrical motor

S/A=Steel/Aluminium

To access Nissens' entire product range, please consult our online catalogues at www.catalogue.nissens.com or contact your local sales office in order
to get the complete list of all new products of this month in Excel including product details such as OE numbers, application models product weight, box

dimensions and EAN codes.
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